
 

 

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING AS AT JUNE 30, 2016 

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS SHAREHOLDERS SHARES HELD PERCENTAGE 

Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children 
 
Name: 

1. Mr. Mirza Zafar Baig 
2. Mr. Atif Mohammed Khan 
3. Aasim Wajid Jawad 
4. Haroon Khalid 
5. Imran Zafar 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

                 100 
              100 

            100 
100 
100 

 

 
 
 

0.0002% 
0.0002% 
0.0002% 
0.0002% 
0.0002% 

 

Holding of associated companies, undertakings and 
related parties. 
 

1.  Bank Alfalah Limited 
 

  
 
 

112,599,000 

 
 
 

97.920% 

Executives 
 

 NIL NIL 

Public Sector Companies and Corporations  NIL NIL 

Banks, development finance institutions, non-
banking finance companies, insurance companies, 
takaful, modarabas and pension funds 
 

  
NIL 

 

 
NIL 

Others 
 

1.   Mr. Muhammad Shoib Memon 
2.   Mr. Abdul Aziz Anis 
3.   Mr. Sajan Hameed Malik 

 

  
 

1,500,000 
900,000 

500 

 
 

1.3000% 
0.7780% 
0.0010% 

Total 
 

 115,000,000 100% 

 
 
Shareholders holding 5% or more 
 

Name Shares held Percentage 

Bank Alfalah Limited 112,599,000 97.92% 

 


