PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING AS AT JUNE 30, 2016

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS	SHAREHOLDERS	SHARES HELD	PERCENTAGE
Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children			
Name:			
1. Mr. Mirza Zafar Baig		100	0.0002%
2. Mr. Atif Mohammed Khan		100	0.0002%
3. Aasim Wajid Jawad		100	0.0002%
4. Haroon Khalid		100	0.0002%
5. Imran Zafar		100	0.0002%
Holding of associated companies, undertakings and			
related parties.			
1. <u>Bank Alfalah Limited</u>		112,599,000	97.920%
Executives		NIL	NIL
Executives		INIL	IVIL
Public Sector Companies and Corporations		NIL	NIL
Banks, development finance institutions, non-			
banking finance companies, insurance companies,		NIL	NIL
takaful, modarabas and pension funds			
Others			
Mr. Muhammad Shoib Memon		1,500,000	1.3000%
2. Mr. Abdul Aziz Anis		900,000	0.7780%
3. Mr. Sajan Hameed Malik		500	0.0010%
Total		115,000,000	100%

Shareholders holding 5% or more

Name	Shares held	Percentage
Bank Alfalah Limited	112,599,000	97.92%